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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 ILFA KHADIJA P M MOHAMMAD 
SHABEER P A (FTHR)

Puthenveedu, Erumely, 
Erumely South, 

Erumely, 686509, 
Kanjirappally

  

2 30/12/2025 SAHALA FATHMA P 
M

MOHAMMAD 
SHABEER P A (FTHR)

Puthenveedu, Erumely, 
Erumely South, 

Erumely, 686509, 
Kanjirappally

  

3 30/12/2025 Abdul Bari K S Saidu Mohammed 
Rawther (FTHR)

Kumarachanparampil, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

4 30/12/2025 Haya Hashim Hashim P S (FTHR) Pazhayampallil House, 
Nadackal P O, 

Erattupetta, Nadackal P 
O, 686121, Meenachil

  

5 30/12/2025 FIZANA  ANEESH ANEESH B K (FTHR) BENGLAVU 
PARAMPIL, 

ELAMKADU, 
koottickal, 

ELAMKADU, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

6 30/12/2025 LISSAMMA JOHN SONIC SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

312 PALIYEKUNNEL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

7 30/12/2025 JUSTIN GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
JOSEPH (FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
THUMARAMPARA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANNIMALA P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 30/12/2025 JOSEPH P D DEVASYA (FTHR) PALAKKUDIYIL, 
VENKURINJI 

P.O.,MANNIPPUZHA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

VENKURINJI, 686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

9 30/12/2025 OMANA  SUKU SUKU MADHAVAN 
(HSBN)

THUNDIYIL, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

10 30/12/2025 RASHEED ABDUL ASSIS (FTHR) 23/741,ILLICKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

11 30/12/2025 VALSA VARKEY VARKEY (HSBN) 08/67 KARADIYIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
VELATHUSSERY, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

12 30/12/2025 THANKAMMA SURENDRAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

015/565-B 
LAKSHMIVILASAM, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 

KOOVAPPALLY ,KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

13 30/12/2025 Shylamma Joseph Joseph (FTHR) ASSISSI CONVENT, 
Erumeli South, 

Mukkoottuthara, 
Mukkoottuthara, 
686510, Poonjar

  

14 30/12/2025 ASHNA RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 23/741,ELLICKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

15 30/12/2025 SREERAJ E R E G 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

17/24, 
ENCHAPPARACKAL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 30/12/2025 TREESA THOMAS ROYMON 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

KOLLIKULAVIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

KOOVAPPALLY P O, 
686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

17 30/12/2025 SINUMOLE JOSEPH JOSEPH P D (HSBN) PALAKKUDIYIL, 
VENKURINJI 

P.O.,MANNIPPUZHA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

VENKURINJI, 686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

18 30/12/2025 THAJUDEEN M S SATHAR M S (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

19 30/12/2025 ANSAR IBRAHIM K K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 02/238, 
KAITHAKKATTIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 ROSMY  SEBASTIAN ROSAMMA 
SEBASTIAN (MTHR)

VEKATHANATHU, 
PINNAKKANADU, 

KONDOOR, 
KALAKETTY, 686508, 

MEENACHIL

  

21 30/12/2025 SOORAJ SAJI SAJI K V (FTHR) 08/67 KARADIYIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
VELATHUSSERY, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

22 30/12/2025 AMEENA ASHARAF 
V 

ASHARAF A 
VARIKKATTU (FTHR)

288, EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

23 30/12/2025 AJMEER BIJILI BIJILI ALIYAR (FTHR) SRAMPICKALPARAMBIL, 
PALAMPRA, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA, 686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

24 30/12/2025 NAZAR P P PAREETH RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

14/138-A, 
PADIPPURACKAL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

25 30/12/2025 SABIR M S SALIM M E (FTHR) MULAMTHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

26 30/12/2025 JUBAIRIYATH MUHAMMEDUKUTTY 
(HSBN)

16/ 
KANNAMTHODUKAYIL, 

PARATHODE, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODE, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 SAYOOJ SAJI SAJI (FTHR) 08/67 KARADIYIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
VELATHUSSERY, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

28 30/12/2025 JESNA SHAJI K A SHAJI (FTHR) 181, EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

29 30/12/2025 Misriya Mol Muhammed Niyaz 
(FTHR)

02/215 A Mekkal, 
Chenappady, Erumely 

South Village, 
Chenappady, 686520, 

Kanjirappally

  

30 30/12/2025 ASHFAQ SHIYATH SHIYATH (FTHR) 16/340, VELARIYIL, 
PARATHODU, 
EDAKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

31 30/12/2025 ANSAL P NAZAR NAZAR P P (FTHR) 14/138-A, 
PADIPPURACKAL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

32 30/12/2025 SALINI SURENDRAN SURENDRAN M P 
(HSBN)

02/351 
VARIYAMATTAM, 

MADUKKA, 
KORUTHODU, 

MADUKKA P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

33 30/12/2025 Devumol A M MANOJ A T (FTHR) 248/Alumkal, 
Parathode, 

Edakkunnam, 
Vengathanam P O, 

686512, Kanjirappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

34 30/12/2025 SUFINA P B BASHEER K H (FTHR) 9/39 ENCHAKKATTU, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

35 30/12/2025 NIBI BENNY BENNYKUTTY P U 
(FTHR)

PULICKACHIRAKULATHUNKAL, 
PROPOSE, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, PROPOSE P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

36 30/12/2025 MISRIYA ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

37 30/12/2025 ANITTA JOJI JOJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AZHAKATH, 
ANGELVALLEY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
THULAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

38 30/12/2025 HAFIS RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 17/205, 
KARUKANCHERIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

39 30/12/2025 ASNA SHIYATH SHIYATH (FTHR) 16/340, VELLARIYIL, 
PARATHODU P O, 

EDAKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

40 30/12/2025 ALFIYA V H HASSAINAR E  P 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMATTOM, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 1, 2026, 11:54 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

41 30/12/2025 AMEENA NAJEEB NAJEEB (FTHR) 06/390 
PAZHAYAMPALLIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

42 30/12/2025 SANEESH SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN K (FTHR) IDATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUNDAPPALLY, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

43 30/12/2025 SAJID SIDHIK P S SIDHIK (FTHR) 07/278/ 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

44 30/12/2025 BINITTA JOJI JOJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AZHAKATH, 
ANGELVALLEY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
THULAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

45 30/12/2025 ANUSREE M  MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ANNAVIVEETTIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

46 30/12/2025 Asna Hamsa Hamsa P S (FTHR) 07/356, PAPPATTU, 
DEVAGIRI ESTATE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

47 30/12/2025 NEFLA ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PUTHENPUARACKAL, 
MATTACKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

48 30/12/2025 ANJANA AJITH AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
EDAKALAMATTAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

49 30/12/2025 Sreeya Sibi Siby T V (FTHR) 244/Vayalil, 
Orumanagar, 
Edakkunnam, 

Vengathanam P O, 
686512, Kanjirappally

  

50 30/12/2025 NAUFIN NAVAS NAVAS M M  (FTHR) MURIKKOLIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

51 30/12/2025 SAJINA  NAFI NAFI T I (HSBN) THAITHOTTAM, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

52 30/12/2025 JOSE ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) 14/44 Thuruthippallil, 
Poonjar, Poonjar, 
Poonjar, 686581, 

Meenachil

  

53 30/12/2025 ABEEZ SHANAVAS SHANAVAS T H 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

54 30/12/2025 ABLE GIBY GIBY GEORGE (FTHR) CHERUMATTATHIL, 
CHENNAD, 
POONJAR, 

CHENNAD, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  

55 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SALIM SALIM M E (FTHR) MULAMTHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

56 30/12/2025 AJAYKRISHNA 
AJITH 

AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
EDAKALAMATTAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

57 30/12/2025 ABBAS E S SULAIMAN (FTHR) EDAMANA, 
MUTTAPPALLY 

P.O.,MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

58 30/12/2025 Aibin Jacob Tony Tony Jacob K (FTHR) 3/47A, Kallarackal, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

59 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SALIM SALIM M E (FTHR) MULANTHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

60 30/12/2025 SONA SARA SOJAN SOJAN A 
KURUVILLA (FTHR)

18/392, 
ALACKAPARAMBIL, 
MURIKALLUMPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

61 30/12/2025 SULAIMAN 
PUTHENPLACKAL 

MOHAMMED

P A MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

09/375 A, 
PUTHENPLACKAL, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

62 30/12/2025 RIYA RENNY RENNY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

IDAYAL, 
MANIYAMKULAM, 

POONJAR, 
CHENNAD, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

63 30/12/2025 NITHIN  V M MUTHUSWAMY V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
NEW MARKET, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

64 30/12/2025 SONIA JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PENDANATHU, 
KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

65 30/12/2025 AJAYKRISHNA 
AJITH 

AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
EDAKALAMATTAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

66 30/12/2025 SAJITHA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T S (FTHR) THOTTUPARAMPIL, 
MULANKAYAM 

KAVALA, ERUMELY 
NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

67 30/12/2025 SAINUDEEN MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA ABDUL 

KARIM (FTHR)

MEPRATHU, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

68 30/12/2025 V S AFSAL SHINAJ V K (FTHR) 16/353 VELLARIYIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

69 30/12/2025 CEELIA JOSE JOSE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PADANNAMAKEL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR P O, 

686581, MEENACHIL

  

70 30/12/2025 NADEERA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K M 
(HSBN)

KAROTTUVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ARUVITHURA PO, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

71 30/12/2025 SONIA JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PENDANATHU, 
KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

72 30/12/2025 JOEL SOJAN SOJAN KURUVILLA 
(FTHR)

18/392, 
ALACKAPARAMBIL, 
MURIKALLUMPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

73 30/12/2025 BINCY SAID (HSBN) 121 KURUKOTTU 
KUNNUMPURATH, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 ASLAM AJINAS AJINAS P M (FTHR) 04/180 
PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 

NADOOPARAMB, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

75 30/12/2025 SAINABA BEEVI SAINUDEEN (HSBN) MEPRATHU, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI  P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

76 30/12/2025 Isra Fathima M H Hamsa P A (FTHR) 02/284 A 
Mangattukunnel, 

Chenappady, Erumely 
South Village, 

Chenappady, 686520, 
Kanjirappally

  

77 30/12/2025 SABEENA MOL P K KASSIM (FTHR) 230A,ALASAMPATTIL, 
ELAMKADU, 
ELAMKADU, 

ELAMKADU, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

78 30/12/2025 FAHAD K A ABDUL RAOOF K M 
(FTHR)

5/168 
KARIPPOTTUPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

79 30/12/2025 SOUMYA NAJEEB  NAJEEB P P (HSBN) PULICKATHAZHATHU, 
CHENNAD KAVALA, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

80 30/12/2025 AMEENA 
MOHAMMED SHAFI

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

THEKKINTHOTTATHIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 SULEKHA NIYAS K S NIYAS (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMMURIYIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

82 30/12/2025 JOSEMON JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) PADANNAMAKEL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR P O, 

686581, MEENACHIL

  

83 30/12/2025 ANJU P SUKUMARAN SUKUMARAN (FTHR) PARUNTHANAMKUZHYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

84 30/12/2025 T A JOHNY T M ANTONY (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

85 30/12/2025 SARALAMMA K N JOHNY A J (HSBN) ANJANAMATTAM, 
KEECHANPARA, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C  P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

86 30/12/2025 BINDU T A JOHNY (HSBN) KUZHIKKATTIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

87 30/12/2025 IBRAHIMKUTTY MOITHEEN (FTHR) KOTTAYMPARAMBIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 JOSEMON JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) PADANNAMAKEL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR P O, 

686581, MEENACHIL

  

89 30/12/2025 AZIYA P A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

08/375/PANACHIYIL, 
ERUMPOONNIKKARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
KANNIMALA, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

90 30/12/2025 JOHNY A J JOSEPH (FTHR) ANJANAMATTAM, 
KEECHANPPARA, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

91 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ISHAQ  
VALAVINAL ABDUL 

RAHIMAN

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

17/309, VALAVINAL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

92 30/12/2025 ANSIAMOL P A ABDUL RASHEED P 
A (FTHR)

08/374/PANACHIYIL, 
KOYIKKAKKAVU, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

KANNIMALA, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

93 30/12/2025 FASA FATHIMA DILEEP K K (FTHR) KALLOLIL, 
VAILKANAMPARA, 

KONDOOR, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

94 30/12/2025 LEELAMMA SAMUEL SAMUEL KV (HSBN) 519, Mundakayam, 
Mundakayam, 

Mundakayam, 686513, 
Kanjirappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 Raifa Shajahan Shajahan K A (FTHR) 20/463  
Kizhakkeparmbil, 

Erumeli, Erumeli South, 
Erumeli, 686509, 

Kanjirappally

  

96 30/12/2025 BITCY M BABY BABY M A (FTHR) 02/295 
MOONNANAPPALLIL, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 

KONDOOR, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

97 30/12/2025 NIRANJAN P REMESH REMESH RAMANAN 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

POONJAR

  

98 30/12/2025 NISA MOL 
MUHAMMAD

NOORULLA (HSBN) KAROTTUPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

99 30/12/2025 SALMA SAJITH SAJITH V C (FTHR) VADEKKANDY, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

100 30/12/2025 Salfa Shajahan Shajahan K A (FTHR) 20/463, 
Kizhakkeparampil, 

Erumeli, Erumeli South, 
Erumeli, 686509, 

Kanjirappally

  

101 30/12/2025 Loyal Binoy Binoy Sebastian (FTHR) 378/Azhikannickal, 
Malanadu Road, 
Kanjirappally, 

Parathodu P O, 686512, 
Kanjirappally
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102 30/12/2025 FARHAN THAHIR THAHIR V A (FTHR) VELLOOPARMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

103 30/12/2025 Rabiya Yoosuf K Yoosuf (FTHR) Erattaparambil, 
Edakunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kajirappally

  

104 30/12/2025 JOVITTA ANNA 
SAJAN 

SAJAN K JOY (FTHR) KARACKATTU, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

105 30/12/2025 RESHMI RAJAPPAN Rajappan (FTHR) PEZHACKAL, 
MUTTAPALLY, 

ERUMELI, 
MUTTAPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

106 30/12/2025 RIAFATHIMA NIAS NIAS E A  (FTHR) EATTICKAL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

107 30/12/2025 Lena Binoy Binoy Sebastian (FTHR) 378/Azhikannickal, 
Malanadu Road, 

Kanjirappally, Parathode 
P O, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

108 30/12/2025 SHAHBAZ 
MUHAMMED SHAH 

MUHAMMED SHAH P 
A (FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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109 30/12/2025 JEMI  P JIJI JIJI P C (FTHR) POIKAYIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

110 30/12/2025 Adhabiya Fathima Siyad P H (FTHR) 398/Pulaveliyil, 
Parathode, 

Kanjirappally, Parathode 
P O, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

111 30/12/2025 BISMI ABBAS ABBAS P H  (FTHR) PUTHIYAKATHU, 
KOONNATTU, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

ELAMKADU, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

112 30/12/2025 NUBINA NIYAS MINAD P DAVOOD 
(HSBN)

PADINJATTIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLAY

  

113 30/12/2025 ANSALNA NASEER AFSAL P N (HSBN) PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

114 30/12/2025 ASHINA IBRAHIM ANVARUDHEEN  P E 
(HSBN)

PERAMBALATHIL, 
ANSAR NAGAR, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

115 30/12/2025 Fazal Muhammed K Sainulabudeen K U 
(FTHR)

Kollamparambil, 
Edakuunam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kajirapally
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


